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Pepperoni Pizza Pocket

Code: 15005
Case Pack: 48 /6.50z
Net Weight: 19.5 #
Storage: Frozen
Servings per Case: |48

Product Description:

Quality at the Best Price
—

Pepperoni and Cheese mixed with a zesty tomato sauce all wrapped in a soft crust.

Serving Sugqgestions:

A great entrée that is both easy to prepare and fast and convenient fo eat.

Preparation Instructions:

Convection at 350 degrees for 28 mintites or until it reaches an internal
temperature of 160 degrees.

Ingredients: INGREDIEMTS: EMRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, MIACIN,
REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MOMOMNITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), TOMATOES (WATER, TOMATO
PASTE), WATER, IMITATION MOZZARELLA CHEESE (WATER, PALM OIL, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH,
CASEIN [MILK], FOOD STARCH, SALT, SODIUN CITRATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, LACTIC ACID, NATURAL
FLAVOR, SORBIC ACID [AS APRESERVATIVE], ARTIFICIAL COLOR), DOUGH COMCENTRATE (ENRICHED
FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, MIACIN, IRON, THAMINE MOMNOMITRATE,
RIBOFLAWIN, FOLICACID], RICE FLOUR, DRIED WHEY, PARTIALLY HYDROGEMATED SOYBEAN OIL,
LEAVERING [SODIUNM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUNM BICARBOMATE, MOMNOCALCUM PHOSPHATE],
SUGAR, SALT, POWDERED CELLULOSE, CARBOXYRETHYL CELLULGSE, CALOIUNM PROPICGMNATE [ADDED
AS APRESERVATIVE]], FAT REDUCED PEPPERONI (PORK, MECHANICALLY SEPARATED PORK, BEEF,
WATER, TEXTURED WEGETABLE PROTEIN PRODUCT* [SOY PROTEIN CONCEMTRATE, ZINC OXIDE,
MNIACINAMIDE, FERROUS SULFATE, COPPER GLUCOMATE, WITAMIN A PALMITATE, CALCIUNM
PANTOTHEMATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE {B1), PYRIDOXIME HYDROCHLORIDE {B&], RIBOFLAVIN
{BZ}, AND CYANOCOBALANMIN [B12]], SALT, LESS THAMN 2% OF SPICES, DEXTROSE, LACTIC ACID
STARTER CULTURE, OLEQRESIN OF PAPRIKA, FLAVORING, SODIUM MITRITE, BHA, BHT, ITRIC ACID),
COMNTAINS 2% OR LESS OF VEGETABLE SHORTENING (PALNM OIL, SOY LECITHIN, BUTTER FLAVOR],
WEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN, COTTOMSEED, CORMN, AND/OR CANOLA OIL), MODIFIED FOOD STARCH,
DEXTROSE, YEAST, SUGAR, SODIUNM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, SALT, PAPRIKA, MALTODEXTRIN, SPICES,
CITRIC ACID, ONION, GRANULATED GARLIC, DOUGH COMDITIONER (WHEAT STARCH, L-CYSTEINE
HYDROCHLORIDE, AMBOMNIUN SULFATE), *INGREDIENT MOT IN REGULAR PEPPERCML.

Child Nutrition Information: Not a CN labled product

Nutrition Facts
Berving Size 1 pouch (184¢g)
Berving Per Container: 48
Amount Per Serving
Calories 470 Calories from Fat 160
%9 Daily Value®|
Total Fat 18¢g 28 %
Saturated Fat 8g 40 %%
Trans Fat O
Cholesterol 10mg 3 %%
Sodium 1020mg 43 %
Total Carbohydrate €3¢ 21%
Dietary Fiber 3g 12%
Sugars &g
Frotein 14g
.
Vitamin A 6 % Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 15% Iron 20%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calotie dist

Allergens: Milk, Soy and Wheat

For More Information Call 800-520-1399 or email infoaschoollunchsolifions.com



